Ergebnisse fur: AMM/ WAT / 2. Kreisliga Ammerland/Waterkant Manner | (16 Werfer)

Abwurf 13.00 Uhr
Brunne 09:30 Uhr

Platz Mannschaft
1 Petersfeld
Torsholt Il
Howiek
Buppel |
Streek-Hohenberge
Bekhausen
SG Querenstede/...

Brunne

o N o o b~ 0N

Spieltag 1
Torsholt Il
Howiek
Buppel |
Bekhausen

Spieltag 2
Streek-Hohenberge
SG Querenstede/...

Petersfeld

Howiek

Spieltag 3
Torsholt Il
Howiek
Bippel |

Bekhausen

Spieltag 4
Streek-Hohenberge
SG Querenstede/...

Petersfeld

Brunne

Spieltag 5
Streek-Hohenberge
Howiek
Brunne

Bekhausen

Spieltag 6
Torsholt Il
SG Querenstede/...
Petersfeld

Bippel |
Umbruchzeile=

09.09. 21
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>Druckdatum:
Spiele Schoet Punkte  Ergebnis Gaststatte stand:

14 181:39 22:6 139 471 Bofeler- und Dorftreff 0173-4657891

14 85:88 17:11 -3 -39 Gasthof Dierks 04488-2341

14 89:88 16:12 -2 432 Doerps-Kroog 04409-972465

14 78:69 14:14 11 -118 Buppeler Krug 04451-959444

14 61:96 12:16  -32 -95 Spiekermann Neud... 04454/318

14 85:96 11:17 -10 -365 Dorfkrug Bekhausen  0172/1875588

14 89:138 10:18  -47 -171 Querensteder Miihle  04403-2166

14 61:115 10:18 -56 -115 Bibers Scheune 04451-2012
29.09.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
Streek-Hohenberge 8,047 8:0 2:0 2,130 0,125 1,135
Petersfeld -21,040 3:24 0:2 -12,060 -6,103 -5,067
SG Querenstede/... 10,000 10:0 2:0
Brunne 16,083 16:0 2:0 6,088 0,070 0,034
06.10.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2.Holz 1. Gummi
Buppel | 6,086 7.0 2:0 -0,077 0,054 5,103
Bekhausen -6,091 3:10 0:2 -1,085 3,075 -0,143
Torsholt II 24,046 24:0 2:0 10,126 6,102 -0,072
Brunne 10,000 10:0 2:0
20.10.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
SG Querenstede/... 9,043 13:3 2:0 0,047 6,006 -3,131
Streek-Hohenberge 2,056 6:3 2:0 -3,040 -0,107 3,061
Brunne 6,122 6:0 2:0 1,016 1,018 0,036
Petersfeld 3,010 10:7 2:0 -1,075 2,033 8,019
03.11.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
Bekhausen 2,016 8:6 2:0 8,138 -3,074 -0,100
Howiek 4,133 10:5 2:0 0,063 4,091 -5,028
Biippel | -5,148 4:10 0:2 3,146 0,021 -3,100
Torsholt Il 0,117 4:3 11 4,098 0,007 -1,009
10.11.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2.Holz 1. Gummi
Petersfeld -7,066 1:9 0:2 -7,055 -1,118 1,006
Torsholt 11 6,142 10:3 2:0 -1,085 2,085 8,042
SG Querenstede/... 15,044 21:6 2:0 5,079 -6,072 12,020
Biippel | -9,066 2:11 0:2 -3,126 -4,067 2,041
01.12.2013 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
Bekhausen 4,017 9:5 2:0 -3,053 3,040 6,090
Streek-Hohenberge 10,000 10:0 2:0 2,075 2,075 2,075
Brunne 13,100 15:1 2:0 8,134 4,004 -1,099
Howiek 10,000 10:0 2:0

21.12.2025 11:14

23.03.2014 17:03

2. Gummi
2,107
3,040

9,041

2. Gummi
1,006
-7,088
7,040

2. Gummi
6,121
2,142
4,052

-5,117

2. Gummi
-2,098
5,007
-6,065
-2,129

2. Gummi
0,101
-2,050
4,017
-3,064

2. Gummi
-2,060
2,075
2,061



Spieltag 7
Torsholt Il
Streek-Hohenberge
SG Querenstede/...
Howiek

Spieltag 8
Streek-Hohenberge
SG Querenstede/...

Petersfeld

Brunne

Spieltag 9
Torsholt Il
Howiek
Bippel |

Bekhausen

Spieltag 10
Streek-Hohenberge
SG Querenstede/...

Petersfeld

Brunne

Spieltag 11
Torsholt Il
Howiek
Buppel |

Bekhausen

Spieltag 12
Torsholt Il
SG Querenstede/...
Petersfeld

Bippel |

Spieltag 13
SG Querenstede/...
Petersfeld
Howiek
Bekhausen

Spieltag 14
Petersfeld
Howiek
Buppel |

Brunne

Gruppenrangliste:

Platz

1

15.12.2013
Buppel |
Brunne
Petersfeld
Bekhausen

05.01.2014
Torsholt Il
Buppel |
Howiek

Bekhausen

19.01.2014
Petersfeld

Brunne
Streek-Hohenberge
SG Querenstede/...

26.01.2014
Howiek
Torsholt Il
Bekhausen
Buppel |

09.02.2014

Brunne

SG Querenstede/...
Petersfeld

Streek-Hohenberge

23.02.2014

Howiek

Brunne
Streek-Hohenberge

Bekhausen

09.03.2014
Streek-Hohenberge
Brunne

Buppel |

Torsholt Il

23.03.2014

SG Querenstede/...
Bekhausen
Torsholt Il
Streek-Hohenberge

Petersfeld - 1. Holz

Ergebnis  Schoet
8,031 1355
14,004 14:0
-24,069 0:24
7,132 11:3
Ergebnis  Schoet
3,141 4:0
7,091 7.0
20,010 20:0
0,106 5.4
Ergebnis  Schoet
-1,049 2:3
6,129 6:0
-9,060 0:9
10,000 10:0
Ergebnis  Schoet
-1,128 35
-4,034 7:11
11,006 13:2
3,040 6:2
Ergebnis  Schoet
5,085 10:4
10,124 11:0
-3,133 0:4
-1,116 4:5
Ergebnis  Schoet
2,057 4:2
15,021 15:0
9,132 10:0
6,043 9:3
Ergebnis  Schoet
28,032 28:0
-9,065 1:10
-2,086 5:8
10,000 10:0
Ergebnis  Schoet
23,043 23:.0
15,047 15:0
-1,142 79
2,057 10:7
1 - Gruppe

Seite 2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2
2:0

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
11

Punkte
0:2
2:0
0:2
2:0

Punkte
0:2
0:2
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
0:2
0:2
2:0

Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2
2:0

Schoet
64:3

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-5,031 5,038 3,104
0,050 4,107 4,109
-4,119 -3,042 -9,083
-2,133 -0,088 4,063

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
1,065 2,030 0,079
1,043 1,009 -0,054
3,147 2,077 2,081
5,022 -0,109 -1,145

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
1,042 1,025 -3,031
0,017 0,007 1,080
-0,139 -5,065 0,016

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
3,108 0,032 -1,061
2,063 -5,106 -5,089
6,116 4,027 -2,070
0,070 0,080 5,023

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
3,003 6,149 -4,010
3,040 1,009 -0,026
-2,010 0,069 -0,012
-2,109 -3,007 4,009

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-2,000 1,077 2,014
4,033 8,090 0,132
8,113 0,009 -0,022
5,073 -2,040 -1,028

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
3,015 5,112 0,140
-2,124 0,041 1,040
-2,113 -1,023 -4,098
5,050 -0,107 3,094

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
0,080 3,021 11,005
1,075 0,128 7,054
3,002 4,053 -2,042
-5,047 3,065 -2,096

Punkte  Ergebnis
23:5 61 1015

. Gummi

4,070
4,038
-6,125
6,140

. Gummi

-0,033

5,093
11,005
-1,112

. Gummi

-0,085
5,025
-3,022

. Gummi

-4,057
4,098
2,083

-2,133

. Gummi

-0,057

6,101
-2,030
-0,009

. Gummi

0,116
1,066
1,032
4,038

. Gummi

18,065
-8,022
5,148
1,113

. Gummi

8,087
5,090
-7,005
6,135
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Petersfeld

Petersfeld

Howiek

Buppel |

Bekhausen

Howiek

Torsholt 11

Torsholt Il

Buppel |

Torsholt 11

Petersfeld
Streek-Hohenberge
Bekhausen

SG Querenstede/Ohrwf.
Buppel |
Streek-Hohenberge
Streek-Hohenberge

SG Querenstede/Ohrwf.
Bekhausen

Buppel |

SG Querenstede/Ohrwi.
Bekhausen

Brunne

Howiek

Brunne

Howiek

Torsholt 11
Streek-Hohenberge

SG Querenstede/Ohrwi.
Brunne

Brunne
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. Gummi
. Holz
. Gummi
. Holz
. Gummi

. Gummi

Holz

. Gummi
. Holz

Gummi

. Gummi

Holz

Gummi

. Holz

. Gummi

Gummi

. Holz

Holz
Holz

. Gummi

. Gummi

Holz

. Gummi
. Holz

Holz
Holz

. Holz

. Gummi

Gummi

. Holz

. Gummi
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44:17
29:3
38:20
23:6
23:17
31:15
27:14
23:14
14:13
20:21
31:15
22:22
24:25
29:22
23:27
12:11
14:14
12:17
9:17
11:18
35:41
19:31
22:12
5:16
16:29
8:28
7:35
8:37
5:46
3:31
18:32

20:8
20:8
19:9
19:9
19:9
17:11
17:11
16:12
16:12
16:12
15:13
15:13
15:13
14:14
14:14
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
12:16
12:16
12:16
11:17
11:17
11:17
10:18
9:19
9:19
9:19
8:20
7:21

437
438
565
180
551
103
396
178
73
168

231
46
190
128
-182
-176
-308
38
101
-285
-250
-604
-369

-617
-181
-568

-590
-501



